CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
75W 100W 150W
10,875lm 14,500lm 22,500lm2F
T
200W 240W 300W 400W
30,000lm 36,000lm 44,100lm 59,000lm4F

LHBA SERIES
LINEAR HIGHBAY
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-LHBA-LV100-30-120-E
VA-LHBA
SIZE / POWER
[75] 2ft / 75W
[100] 2ft / 100W
[150] 2ft / 150W
[200] 4ft / 200W
[240] 4ft / 240W
[300] 4ft / 300W
[400] 4ft / 400W
ACCESSORIES*
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-LHBA-2-WG Wireguard Kit for 2ft Optics
      VA-LHBA-4-WG Wireguard Kit for 4ft Optics
      VA-LHBA-SMB Surface Mount Kit (2ft / 4ft Models)
      BRI823 Wireless Occ + Daylight Sensor
      ANT-6-4T Wireless Occ + Daylight Harvesting
      RC100 Wireless Programmable Remote (BRI823)
      MC054V RC4 D Wireless Occ + Daylight Harvesting
      MH10 Wireless Remote (MC054V)
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS
[E] 15W EM Driver, CEC Listed 1
[S] Microwave / PIR Sensor
[ES] EM + Sensor
CCT
[30] 3000K 2
[35] 3500K 2
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
BEAM ANGLE
[120] 120°
[90] 90°
[59] 50*90°
VA-LHBA-X-WG VA-LHBA-SMB BRI823
RC100 MC054V RC4 D MH10
1 Consult factory for other EM options        2 Consult factory for lead times
PHOTOMETRICS
300W / 5000K / 50*90° 300W / 5000K / 90° 300W / 5000K / 120°
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
[HV] 347-480VAC 2
ANT-6-4T
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
LHBA SERIES
LINEAR HIGHBAY